INSTRUCTION AND
EVALUATION OFFICE

VISAYAS

STATE UNIVERSITY

CERTIFICATION
TO WHOM THIS MAY CONCERN:

This is to certify that MS. DEVIANNE JANE E. DAIZ has obtained the following ratings
in her Teaching Performance Evaluation by Students (TPES) covering the period of AY 2019 -
2023

Course Descriptive No. of Rating %
Num. Adjec. Rating
2019- - Anatomy and
2020 1 Zool 138 Physiology Lec 20 5 0 100
Zogliags Onatomyand 0 5 0 100
Physiology
Zool1gs Dosomyand .. 20 5 0 100
Physiology
Anatomy and
Zool 138a Physiology Lab 20 5 0 100
Ave.Rating 5 o 100
2020- i Anatomy and
2021 1 Zool 138a Physiology Lab 34 5 0 100
Anatomy and
Zool 138a Physiology Lab 36 5 0 100
Zoollgg Anstomyand 3 5 0 100
Physiology
Anatomy and
Zool 138a Physiology Lab 12 4 VS 80
Jooligg fnstomyand ., 12 4 VS 80
Physiology
Zool1gg  Onatomyand -, 34 5 100
Physiology
Ave. Rating 4.67 o 93.33
Care of Clients
with
2020- nd Maladaptive of
2021 2 Nucm 117 Bahavior Lec 30 4 VS 80
Acute and
Chronic
Care of Clients
with e
Nucm 117, Hg;&ggg;?’“\’é()f LE.‘C\ 4 o lmabllf" OLA4 VS 80
i PRGN T LT 4 f"rT B‘ it
Aoute and : HE Uh 'k .f_
Chronic DR. BEATV & |
o b, }\ve ?ng 4 Vs 80
INSTRUCTION AND EVALUATION O it B i
3/F Administration Buildin;\wsayas State nwersn%‘(’ i ; :'g‘:s’;'é?:?"““‘ tee . ‘
Baybay City, Leyte N é& | IS0 5001:2015 Aﬁg !z&i?\efs?{f—gi

Email: odie@vsu.edu.ph
Website: www.ysu.edu.ph
Phone: +63 53 565 0600 Local 1104

it
| TOVRheintand

=i

R
ID 9108656749

e NSNS 310

V2 05-09-2023

No. CERT23- [



2021-
2022

'ISE

Zool 138

Zool 138

Zool 138

Zool 138a

Zool 138a

Zool 138a

Anatomy and
Physiology
Anatomy and
Physiology
Anatomy and
Physiology
Anatomy and
Physiology
Anatomy and
Physiology
Anatomy and
Physiology

Lec

Lec

Lec

Lab

Lab

Lab

25

28

20

25

28

19

5

5

Ave. Rating 4.67

VS

VS

80

100

100

80

100

100
93.33

2021-
2022

2nd

NuCm 101

NuCm 101

NuCm 101

NuCm
107r

NuCm
1017r

NuCm
101r

NuCm 117

NuCm 117

NuCm 117

Health
Assessment
Health
Assessment
Health
Assessment
Health
Assessment
(RLE)

Health
Assessment
(RLE)

Health
Assessment
(RLE)

Lec

Lec

Lec

Lab

Lab

Lab

Care of Clients

with
Maladaptive
Patterns of
Behacior,
Acute and
Chronic

Lec

Care of Clients

with
Maladaptive
Patterns of
Behacior,
Acute and
Chronic

Lec

Care of Clients

with
Maladaptive
Patterns of
Behacior,

TTUAeUte and

Lec

21

18

30

29

14

30

25

12

30

4

5

¢ Chronic - . v o

NI T

VS

VS

VS

80

100

100

100

100

100

100

80

80

93.33

2022-
2023

Vision:
Mission:

-Ist

A globally competit

Zgol 138

Anatomy and

Phyg’g_lmyé‘u;- iy d

G hsﬁs‘p =rEen

Insttutions Fu

wlioo Moo M i
St Lavmitt oo

and innovative technologies for sustainable communities and environment.

niversity for science, technology, and environmental conservation. |
Development of a highly compe ﬁ%ﬂi‘ﬂtﬁéﬂ“@m&:ﬂemﬂgﬂmmﬁﬂ&mmﬂ%&

100

Page 2 of 4
FM-VSU-04
V2 05-09-2023

Ne. CERT23- | (/.



Anatomy and
Physiology
Anatomy and
Physiology
Anatomy and
Physiology
Anatomy and
Physiology
Anatomy and
Physiology
Care of Clients
with
Maladaptive
Patterns of Lab 24 4 VS 80
Behacior,

Acute and

Chronic (RLE)

Care of Clients

with

Maladaptive

Patterns of Lab 19 3 2 60
Behacior,

Acute and

Chronic (RLE)

Zool 138 Lec 36 5 0 100

Zool 138a Lab 35 5 0 100
Zool 138a Lab 19 5 0 100
Zool 138 Lec 19 5 0 100

Zool 138a Lab 23 5 0 100

NuCm
117r

NuCm
17

Ave. Rating 4.62 0 92.5

Health
;gg' gnd [I\Igﬁ o Assessment  Lab 36 5 0 100
(RLE)

Health
NuCm 101 I Lec 36 5 0 100
Health
NuCm 101 Y — Lec 34 5 0 100
Health
Assessment Lab 33 5 0 100
(RLE)
Care of Clients
with
Maladaptive
NuCm 117 Patterns of Lec 43 5 0 100
Behacior,
Acute and
Chronic
Care of Clients
with
Maladaptive
NuCm 117 Patterns of Lec 40 5 0 100

Behacior,
PORRDRIY . - = | |+ I

I ....Chronic . ' 1

L Mieating’ 5 | 0 100

NuCm
101r

T/ 7 1P e P B T WP Y OF THE (v"il\.'_-f’%j’fi"};'\i_. ]
iAyerage Rating 4.66 0 93.21
i . K

BEONIAS

i Inctitutinmad Bualostion Davamittee g Page 3of 4
Vision: A globally competitive university for science, technology, and environmental conservation. FM-VSU-04
Mission:  Development of a hi&i}gﬂ@.ﬁtiﬂ;{g&gm@q resource, cutting-edge scientific knowledge | Yede-02:2024

and innovative technologies for sustainable communities and enviromment. o s No. CERT23- |YQ/

.



Source: Results of Teaching Performance Evaluation by Students filed at ODIE
Legend:

1.00 - 1.48Poor

1.50 — 2.49Fair

2.50 — 3.495atisfactory

3.50 — 4.49Very Satisfactory

4.50 - 5,000utstanding

This certification is issued upon the request of Ms. Daiz application for NBC 9" cycle

evaluation purposes (QCE).
Issued this_2" _ day of August, 2023 at ODIE, VSU, Baybay City, Leyte

OR #._0662121
MA| RACHEL J{iM L. AURE, Ph.D.
Director, Instriiction and Evaluation
{wm. ST P, AT f——'..'“
b Fgt # 1 G LA & hrre A ey gy ey — g
| S e T AND AUTHENTIC CLAIM g
g LikadatiiA iV OF THE ORIGINAL |
i H
|
|
H
i §
{? - | Page 4 of 4
Vision: A globally competitive Gnivarity for scietice, technotogy:-and-enviconmental cqnsewauanm} FM-VSU-04
Mission:  Development of a highly competitive human resource, cutting-edge scientific knowledge ¥2i05:0:2029
no.cerT23- (L

and innovative technologies for sustainable communities and environment.

[}



