

INSTRUCTION AND EVALUATION OFFICE

CERTIFICATION

TO WHOM THIS MAY CONCERN:

This is to certify that <u>MS. DEVIANNE JANE E. DAIZ</u> has obtained the following ratings in her Teaching Performance Evaluation by Students (TPES) covering the period of **AY 2019 - 2023**

A.Y.	Sem	Course No.	Descriptive Title	Lec/Lab	No. of	Rating		% Evaluation
					Raters	Num.	Adjec.	Rating
2019- 2020	7 st	Zool 138	Anatomy and Physiology	Lec	20	5	0	100
		Zool 138a	Anatomy and Physiology	Lab	20	5	0	100
		Zool 138	Anatomy and Physiology	Lec	20	5	0	100
		Zool 138a	Anatomy and Physiology	Lab	20	5	0	100
					Ave. Rating	5	0	100
2020- 2021	1 st	Zool 138a	Anatomy and Physiology	Lab	34	5	0	100
		Zool 138a	Anatomy and Physiology	Lab	36	5	0	100
		Zool 138	Anatomy and Physiology	Lec	36	5	0	100
		Zool 138a	Anatomy and Physiology	Lab	12	4	VS	80
		Zool 138	Anatomy and Physiology	Lec	12	4	VS	80
		Zool 138	Anatomy and Physiology	Lec	34	5	0	100
					Ave. Rating	4.67	0	93.33
2020- 2021	2 nd	Nucm 117	Care of Clients with Maladaptive of Behavior, Acute and Chronic Care of Clients	Lec	30	4	VS	80
		Nucm 117	with Maladaptive of Behavior Acute and Chronic process	TRULE	OPY OF THE (CLA 4 4 Driginal	VS	80
			Chronic DR. BEA	11 / S. 6	Ave. Rating	4	vs	80

3/F Administration Building, Visayas State University

Baybay City, Leyte Email: odie@vsu.edu.ph Website: www.vsu.edu.ph

Phone: +63 53 565 0600 Local 1104



Page 1 of 4 FM-VSU-04 V2 05-09-2023 No. CERT23-

2021- 2022	7 st	Zool 138	Anatomy and Physiology	Lec	25	4	VS	80
		Zool 138	Anatomy and Physiology	Lec	28	5	0	100
		Zool 138	Anatomy and Physiology	Lec	20	5	0	100
		Zool 138a	Anatomy and Physiology	Lab	25	4	VS	80
		Zool 138a	Anatomy and Physiology	Lab	28	5	0	100
		Zool 138a	Anatomy and Physiology	Lab	19	5	0	100
					Ave. Rating	4.67	0	93.33
2021- 2022	2 nd	NuCm 101	Health Assessment	Lec	21	4	VS	80
		NuCm 101	Health Assessment	Lec	18	5	0	100
		NuCm 101	Health Assessment	Lec	30	5	0	100
		NuCm 101r	Health Assessment (RLE)	Lab	25	5	0	100
		NuCm 101r	Health Assessment (RLE)	Lab	17	5	0	100
		NuCm 101r	Health Assessment (RLE)	Lab	30	5	0	100
		NuCm 117	Care of Clients with Maladaptive Patterns of Behacior, Acute and Chronic	Lec	25	5	0	100
		NuCm 117	Care of Clients with Maladaptive Patterns of Behacior, Acute and Chronic Care of Clients	Lec	12	4	VS	80
		NuCm 117	with Maladaptive Patterns of Behacior,	Lec	30	4	VS	80
		2	Acute and Chronic	AND AL	Ave. Rating	4.67	0	93.33
2022- 2023	7 st	Zool 138	Anatomy and Anatomy and Physiplogy	Lec	25 MIAS	5	0	100
on: Deve	lopment of	of a highly competi	Chairp Institutional Evalu for science, technology, live human resource, cu ustainable communities	erson ation C and envir	ammittee onmental conserva a scientific knowled	ation. Ige		Page 2 of 4 FM-VSU-04 V2 05-09-2023 No. CERT23- (//L

Visi Mis

	•	Zool 138	Anatomy and	Lec	36	5	0	100
		Zool 138a	Physiology Anatomy and	Lab	35	5	0	100
			Physiology Anatomy and					
		Zool 138a	Physiology	Lab	19	5	0	100
		Zool 138	Anatomy and Physiology	Lec	19	5	0	100
		Zool 138a	Anatomy and Physiology Care of Clients	Lab	23	5	0	100
		NuCm 117r	with Maladaptive Patterns of Behacior, Acute and Chronic (RLE)	Lab	24	4	VS	80
		NuCm 117r	Care of Clients with Maladaptive Patterns of Behacior, Acute and Chronic (RLE)	Lab	19	3	S	60
					Ave. Rating	4.62	0	92.5
2022- 2023	2 nd	NuCm 101r	Health Assessment (RLE)	Lab	36	5	0	100
		NuCm 101	Health Assessment	Lec	36	5	0	100
		NuCm 101	Health Assessment	Lec	34	5	0	100
		NuCm 101r	Health Assessment (RLE)	Lab	33	5	0	100
		NuCm 117	Care of Clients with Maladaptive Patterns of Behacior, Acute and Chronic Care of Clients	Lec	43	5	0	100
		NuCm 117	with Maladaptive Patterns of Behacior, Acute and	Lec	40	5	0	100
		CE	Chronic	AND AL	Ave. Rating	5	0	100
		THED	ON CONTRACTOR	rerall A	VOF THE ORIGINATION OF THE ORIGI			93.21
		South Services	DR. BEATRE	5. BIL	ONIAS	ACTION OF THE PERSONS AND ADDRESS AND ADDR		
ssion: Dev	elopment o	of a highly competi	Institutional Eval for science, technology, tive human resource, cu	and envi	e scientific knowled	tion. ge	. I	Page 3 of 4 FM-VSU-04 /2 05-09-2023
and	ınnovative	technologies for s	ustainable communities	s and env	ironment.	The same of the sa	No	. CERT23- 182

Visi Mis Source: Results of Teaching Performance Evaluation by Students filed at ODIE

Legend: 1.00 – 1.49Poor 1.50 – 2.49Fair 2.50 – 3.49Satisfactory

3.50 – 4.49Very Satisfactory 4.50 – 5.00Outstanding

This certification is issued upon the request of Ms. Daiz application for NBC 9th cycle evaluation purposes (QCE).

Issued this 2nd day of August, 2023 at ODIE, VSU, Baybay City, Leyte

OR #: 0662121

RACHEL KIM L. AURE, Ph.D. Director, Instruction and Evaluation

Vision: Mission: A globally competitive university for science, technology, and environmental conservation. Development of a highly competitive human resource, cutting-edge scientific knowledge and innovative technologies for sustainable communities and environment.

Page 4 of 4 FM-VSU-04 V2 05-09-2023 No. CERT23- 182